METABOLIC EXPLORER

METABOLIC EXPLORER
ISIN:  FR0004177046

Overview

2024/04/19 17:35:24

Price
0.173 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

FR0004177046
METEX
Euronext Paris
EUR

Industry

Stock

9 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.17 EUR (3,495)
0.175 EUR (500)
0.174 EUR
0.174 EUR
0.1692 EUR
0.173 EUR
0.172746 EUR
10,184

1,757.00

25

138

7.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

3.00

2.00

0.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 2
2024/04/03 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004177046&ID_NOTATION=17395888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004177046&ID_NOTATION=17395888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1be7a2e4781e0a3e555aa5f92b040f92e9cac47e290a46288091172b69b6272&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=250ee467114362030&time=1713645764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=221603fae0ebed1320bf68c20e8b0d1672525740bf0239ea1c52ac8988712dea&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f799afdedb8d619ff&time=1713645764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9c440ed33a2636235b5cb01a10c3a025b086395663385c5397213009c08d68f2&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=623ad769da604fa22&time=1713645764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=392ab4447643114a5cf00ed2847f36760398afffe796e5a62cd8c056c14e0f8b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2b1b9a15fd3fc9499&time=1713645764&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5047ac5c02fdfaf3f76727e39b6bb5f62e2198a919adb306309f3888e6158b9&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ac07a4fadb5a7f805&time=1713645764&tool=RSC

METABOLIC EXPLORER

Details

2024/04/19 17:35:24

Price

0.173 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN FR0004177046
Symbol METEX
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.17 EUR (3,495)
Ask (Ask size) 0.175 EUR (500)
Open 0.174 EUR
High 0.174 EUR
Low 0.1692 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.173 EUR
VWAP 0.172746 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,184
Trading volume 1,757.00
Number of trades 25
Last size 138
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -24.78% -83.68% -96.49%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -0.89 -4.76
Beta -1.47 -0.36 0.89
Volatility 202.65 151.82  104.90
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 17:20
19
Munich 2024/04/ 08:14
19
London Stock 2021/12/ 17:55
Exchange 09
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:10
19
Euronext Paris 2024/04/ 17:35

Trading volume

(mio.)

0.1412 EUR 0.00

0.1888 EUR 0.00

6.4390 EUR 0.82

0.138 EUR 0.00

0.1773 EUR 0.00

0.174 EUR (33,295
0.183 EUR (233,135
0.330 EUR (186,575
0.604 EUR (154,189

0.578 EUR (2024/02/06

0.130 EUR (2024/04/02

1.224 EUR (2023/06/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.130 EUR (2024/04/02)

Number of
trades

14

25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17395888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96739298
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19944971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146628302
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ERSTE

Group



METABOLIC EXPLORER

Company profile

Company Logo

L)
~.met
ex

Contact Details
METABOLIC EXPLORER SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Daniel Chron
Hans Vogelsang
Jean Philippe
Richard

Jérdme Dupas
Magali Joéssel
Marie Catherine

Boinay
Vanessa Giraud

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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